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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo
Bad Newz Beers

Dak Attack

Bro Namath

G Boyz

Justin's Juggernauts

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo
Four Horsemen

Dak Attack

Southpaw Bullies

G Boyz

Danny's Dimes

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo
Four Horsemen

Dak Attack

Southpaw Bullies

G Boyz

Danny's Dimes

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo
Four Horsemen

Bad Newz Beers

Mad Dawg McGee
Bro Namath

Whats The Website

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo
Four Horsemen

Bad Newz Beers

Mad Dawg McGee
Dak Attack

Whats The Website

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo
Four Horsemen

Bad Newz Beers

Mad Dawg McGee
Dak Attack

Bro Namath

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo
Four Horsemen

Bad Newz Beers

Mad Dawg McGee
Bro Namath

Whats The Website

108.60
146.90
130.45
184.40
144.25
124.00

180.35
134.05
136.90
116.75
165.65
147.70

96.25
132.70
145.85
106.60
155.90
167.30

110.10
149.20
111.95
110.15
139.75
120.45

139.20
152.10
156.30
130.40
101.80
102.00

88.05
97.15
148.20
123.30
137.00
128.10

110.45
143.90
176.05

98.70
142.85
117.80

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Four Horsemen
Mad Dawg McGee
Southpaw Bullies
Whats The Website
Danny's Dimes
NYsackexchange

Bad Newz Beers
Mad Dawg McGee
Bro Namath

Whats The Website
Justin's Juggernauts
NYsackexchange

Mad Dawg McGee
Bad Newz Beers
Whats The Website
Bro Namath
NYsackexchange
Justin's Juggernauts

Dak Attack
Southpaw Bullies
Justin's Juggernauts
NYsackexchange

G Boyz

Danny's Dimes

Southpaw Bullies
Bro Namath

G Boyz

Danny's Dimes
Justin's Juggernauts
NYsackexchange

NYsackexchange
Justin's Juggernauts
Whats The Website
Southpaw Bullies

G Boyz

Danny's Dimes

Justin's Juggernauts
Danny's Dimes
Southpaw Bullies
Dak Attack
NYsackexchange

G Boyz
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119.35
130.85
142.45
138.90
131.85
148.95

164.45
111.90
135.55
128.75
166.60
146.05

120.55
133.80
133.50
126.95
167.50
126.05

115.20
147.75
180.45
171.00
158.35
184.00

106.70
163.10
185.10
113.00
156.55
158.25

160.25

98.75
103.10
110.20
161.65
116.60

144.40
101.30
135.00
148.15
117.70
168.35
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Foxtrot Juliet Bravo 195.60 Vs Bro Namath 93.30
Four Horsemen 154.40 Vs Whats The Website 105.90
Bad Newz Beers 200.80 Vs NYsackexchange 111.25
Mad Dawg McGee 122.95 VS G Boyz 146.00
Dak Attack 199.65 Vs Danny's Dimes 173.30
Southpaw Bullies 169.80 Vs Justin's Juggernauts 149.35

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Foxtrot Juliet Bravo 203.35 Vs Whats The Website 108.30
Four Horsemen 100.15 VS G Boyz 129.05
Bad Newz Beers 134.80 VS Bro Namath 105.70
Mad Dawg McGee 80.35 Vs Justin's Juggernauts 178.85
Dak Attack 154.75 VS NYsackexchange 107.85
Southpaw Bullies 112.65 Vs Danny's Dimes 120.15

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Foxtrot Juliet Bravo 141.35 Vs Danny's Dimes 151.80
Four Horsemen 115.85 Vs NYsackexchange 125.55
Bad Newz Beers 152.45 Vs Dak Attack 135.50
Mad Dawg McGee 108.90 Vs Bro Namath 132.75
Southpaw Bullies 94.00 Vs G Boyz 167.90
Whats The Website 99.65 Vs Justin's Juggernauts 168.15

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Foxtrot Juliet Bravo 115.80 Vs G Boyz 151.25
Four Horsemen 79.95 Vs Dak Attack 105.20
Bad Newz Beers 174.15 VS Danny's Dimes 140.75
Mad Dawg McGee 111.35 Vs Whats The Website 146.75
Southpaw Bullies 102.15 Vs NYsackexchange 158.70
Bro Namath 122.35 Vs Justin's Juggernauts 136.75

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Foxtrot Juliet Bravo 131.15 Vs Four Horsemen 140.45
Bad Newz Beers 171.10 Vs Mad Dawg McGee 126.60
Dak Attack 142.30 VS Southpaw Bullies 99.35
Bro Namath 128.25 Vs Whats The Website 119.70
G Boyz 159.75 VS Danny's Dimes 147.30
Justin's Juggernauts 159.80 Vs NYsackexchange 143.55

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Foxtrot Juliet Bravo 207.30 Vs Bad Newz Beers 137.25
Four Horsemen 124.95 VS Mad Dawg McGee 114.15
Dak Attack 120.05 Vs Bro Namath 144.20
Southpaw Bullies 63.65 Vs Whats The Website 135.90
G Boyz 164.85 VS Justin's Juggernauts 133.30
Danny's Dimes 142.55 Vs NYsackexchange 119.10

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Foxtrot Juliet Bravo 128.80 Vs Mad Dawg McGee 116.80
Four Horsemen 132.65 VS Bad Newz Beers 141.90
Dak Attack 136.45 Vs Whats The Website 108.45
Southpaw Bullies 144.75 Vs Bro Namath 116.75
G Boyz 164.15 Vs NYsackexchange 108.05
Danny's Dimes 146.80 Vs Justin's Juggernauts 88.30
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
NYsackexchange

Bro Namath

Danny's Dimes

Four Horsemen

Southpaw Bullies

Mad Dawg McGee

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Four Horsemen

Dak Attack

Southpaw Bullies

Bad Newz Beers

Bro Namath

Danny's Dimes

Foxtrot Juliet Bravo
NYsackexchange

Whats The Website

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Four Horsemen

Bad Newz Beers
Bro Namath
Danny's Dimes
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo
G Boyz

Justin's Juggernauts
Mad Dawg McGee
NYsackexchange
Southpaw Bullies
Whats The Website

151.15
137.60
116.60
159.80
135.40
106.45

135.95
132.15

99.60
152.90
138.85
183.75
127.15
120.55
135.30

102.35
116.80

85.20
185.85

95.40
104.80

98.15
117.85
113.45
133.30
147.55

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

VS

G Boyz

Dak Attack

Justin's Juggernauts
Bad Newz Beers
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo
Whats The Website

G Boyz
Justin's Juggernauts
Mad Dawg McGee

Dak Attack
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170.70
149.15
163.80
157.40
129.20

98.70

134.40
128.95
95.30

147.00
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