Are You Ready For Some Football

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:40pm ET

				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	108.60	VS	Four Horsemen	119.35
Bad Newz Beers	146.90	VS	Mad Dawg McGee	130.85
Dak Attack	130.45	VS	Southpaw Bullies	142.45
Bro Namath	184.40	VS	Whats The Website	138.90
G Boyz	144.25	VS	Danny's Dimes	131.85
Justin's Juggernauts	124.00	VS	NYsackexchange	148.95
Most 2 NEL Most 2				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	400.05		Dad Nave Dane	404.45
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	180.35	VS	Bad Newz Beers	164.45
Four Horsemen	134.05	VS	Mad Dawg McGee	111.90
Dak Attack	136.90 116.75	VS	Bro Namath	135.55
Southpaw Bullies		VS	Whats The Website	128.75
G Boyz	165.65	VS	Justin's Juggernauts	166.60
Danny's Dimes	147.70	VS	NYsackexchange	146.05
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	96.25	VS	Mad Dawg McGee	120.55
Four Horsemen	132.70	VS	Bad Newz Beers	133.80
Dak Attack	145.85	VS	Whats The Website	133.50
Southpaw Bullies	106.60	VS	Bro Namath	126.95
G Boyz	155.90	VS	NYsackexchange	167.50
Danny's Dimes	167.30	VS	Justin's Juggernauts	126.05
Daimy & Dimoc	107.00	••	oud.iii o ouggemaato	120.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	110.10	VS	Dak Attack	115.20
Four Horsemen	149.20	VS	Southpaw Bullies	147.75
Bad Newz Beers	111.95	VS	Justin's Juggernauts	180.45
Mad Dawg McGee	110.15	VS	NYsackexchange	171.00
Bro Namath	139.75	VS	G Boyz	158.35
Whats The Website	120.45	VS	Danny's Dimes	184.00
Weeks NELWeeks				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	420.20		Cavitha ave Dullia a	400.70
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	139.20	VS	Southpaw Bullies	106.70
Four Horsemen	152.10	VS	Bro Namath	163.10
Bad Newz Beers	156.30	VS	G Boyz	185.10
Mad Dawg McGee	130.40	VS	Danny's Dimes	113.00
Dak Attack	101.80	VS	Justin's Juggernauts	156.55
Whats The Website	102.00	VS	NYsackexchange	158.25
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	88.05	VS	NYsackexchange	160.25
Four Horsemen	97.15	VS	Justin's Juggernauts	98.75
Bad Newz Beers	148.20	VS	Whats The Website	103.10
Mad Dawg McGee	123.30	VS	Southpaw Bullies	110.20
Dak Attack	137.00	VS	G Boyz	161.65
Bro Namath	128.10	VS	Danny's Dimes	116.60
			-	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	110.45	VS	Justin's Juggernauts	144.40
Four Horsemen	143.90	VS	Danny's Dimes	101.30
Bad Newz Beers	176.05	VS	Southpaw Bullies	135.00
Mad Dawg McGee	98.70	VS	Dak Attack	148.15
Bro Namath	142.85	VS	NYsackexchange	117.70
Whats The Website	117.80	VS	G Boyz	168.35

Are You Ready For Some Football

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:40pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	195.60	VS	Bro Namath	93.30
Four Horsemen	154.40	VS	Whats The Website	105.90
Bad Newz Beers	200.80	VS	NYsackexchange	111.25
Mad Dawg McGee	122.95	VS	G Boyz	146.00
Dak Attack	199.65	VS	Danny's Dimes	173.30
Southpaw Bullies	169.80	VS	Justin's Juggernauts	149.35
Country Dumos	. 55.55		ouo o ouggoauto	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	203.35	VS	Whats The Website	108.30
Four Horsemen	100.15	VS	G Boyz	129.05
Bad Newz Beers	134.80	VS	Bro Namath	105.70
Mad Dawg McGee	80.35	VS	Justin's Juggernauts	178.85
Dak Attack	154.75	VS	NYsackexchange	107.85
Southpaw Bullies	112.65	VS	Danny's Dimes	120.15
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	141.35	VS	Danny's Dimes	151.80
Four Horsemen	115.85	VS	NYsackexchange	125.55
Bad Newz Beers	152.45	VS	Dak Attack	135.50
Mad Dawg McGee	108.90	VS	Bro Namath	132.75
Southpaw Bullies	94.00	VS	G Boyz	167.90
Whats The Website	99.65	VS	Justin's Juggernauts	168.15
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	115.80	VS	G Boyz	151.25
Four Horsemen	79.95	VS	Dak Attack	105.20
Bad Newz Beers	174.15	VS	Danny's Dimes	140.75
Mad Dawg McGee	111.35	VS	Whats The Website	146.75
Southpaw Bullies	102.15	VS	NYsackexchange	158.70
Bro Namath	122.35	VS	Justin's Juggernauts	136.75
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	131.15	VS	Four Horsemen	140.45
Bad Newz Beers	171.10	VS	Mad Dawg McGee	126.60
Dak Attack	142.30	VS	Southpaw Bullies	99.35
Bro Namath	128.25	VS	Whats The Website	119.70
G Boyz	159.75	VS	Danny's Dimes	147.30
Justin's Juggernauts	159.80	VS	NYsackexchange	143.55
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	207.30	VS	Bad Newz Beers	137.25
Four Horsemen	124.95	VS	Mad Dawg McGee	114.15
Dak Attack	120.05	VS	Bro Namath	144.20
Southpaw Bullies	63.65	VS	Whats The Website	135.90
G Boyz	164.85	VS	Justin's Juggernauts	133.30
Danny's Dimes	142.55	VS	NYsackexchange	119.10
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	128.80	VS	Mad Dawg McGee	116.80
Four Horsemen	132.65	VS	Bad Newz Beers	141.90
Dak Attack	136.45	VS	Whats The Website	108.45
Southpaw Bullies	144.75	VS	Bro Namath	116.75
G Boyz	164.15	VS	NYsackexchange	108.05
Danny's Dimes	146.80	VS	Justin's Juggernauts	88.30
•				



Are You Ready For Some Football

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:40pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
NYsackexchange	151.15	VS	G Boyz	170.70
Bro Namath	137.60	VS	Dak Attack	149.15
Danny's Dimes	116.60	VS	Justin's Juggernauts	163.80
Four Horsemen	159.80	VS	Bad Newz Beers	157.40
Southpaw Bullies	135.40	VS	Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	129.20
Mad Dawg McGee	106.45	VS	Whats The Website	98.70
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Four Horsemen	135.95	VS	G Boyz	134.40
Dak Attack	132.15	VS	Justin's Juggernauts	128.95
Southpaw Bullies	99.60	VS	Mad Dawg McGee	95.30
Bad Newz Beers	152.90			
Bro Namath	138.85			
Danny's Dimes	183.75			
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	127.15			
NYsackexchange	120.55			
Whats The Website	135.30			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Four Horsemen	102.35	VS	Dak Attack	147.00
Bad Newz Beers	116.80			
Bro Namath	85.20			
Danny's Dimes	185.85			
Foxtrot Juliet Bravo	95.40			
G Boyz	104.80			
Justin's Juggernauts	98.15			
Mad Dawg McGee	117.85			
NYsackexchange	113.45			
Southpaw Bullies	133.30			
Whats The Website	147.55			